ra | 88336 -0.23 889.11 880.17 40,862,025
FTSE J 211964 -035  2138.09 211249 37,529,121
FTSEA | 52804  -0.18 53139  526.25 40098329 890
FTSEM 1 1476.45  0.20 1479.52  1469.40 1,740,356
FTSEB | 42794  -0.84 43524 42647 12,985,729
~ KiNHEHMETOXON @ 7
AVOSIKEG 45 MTwTikég 55
3T0Bepég 59 Xwpig Kivnon 36 380
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
40,862,025 2,975,498 37,886,526
FTSE112 | 211750  -0.22  1264.00 2108.00 2132.00
DTR112 - 571.2500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 BIOKA T
ADMIE112 | 2.4600  -1.20 336 24600 25000 MATK T
ALPHA11:{ 1.0400  -0.95 19,543  1.0400  1.0500 MENTI T
BELA112 T 12.4200  0.65 506 12.2600 12.4600 EMIAK T
CENER11: T 3.0300 0.33 439 3.0100  3.0400 AEBK T
EEE112 - 28.6300 0 34 28,6300 28.6300 AoOros 1
ELLAKTOR{ 1.2900  -2.27 1,223 12900  1.3300 KAMM T
ELPE112 T 6.0100 0.33 141 59800  6.0100 IKTIN 7T
ETE112 - 2.8200 0.00 6,094 2.8100  2.8400 NAYN T
EUROB112| 0.8820  -0.90 13,923  0.8820 09100 KOYEs 1
EXAE112 T 3.7400 1.36 416 3.7300 3.7800 oPIr0 7T
EYDAP112 T 7.5100 1.21 103 7.4700  7.5500 SENTP T
FOYRK11: T 3.9200 0.77 554 3.8900  3.9200 MA@IO T
GEKTERNA{ 9.5400  -1.34 2,000 9.5200  9.6800 PEBOIA T
HTO112 T 16.3000  0.56 742 16.2800  16.3500 AAMAA T
INTRK112 | 1.7700  -2.75 906 17700 18200 BYTE T
LAMDA11: T 6.9000 1.32 1,120 6.8000  6.9000
MIG112 | 00310  -6.06 6,214 0.0300  0.0330
MOH112 | 13.6900  -0.07 962 13.6500  13.7000 ETE 1
MYTIL112 | 15.1500  -0.53 1,116  15.0800 15.3200 OTE T
opAP112 | 12.1700  -0.08 324 12.1100 122700 onAn T
PPA112 T 17.7500  0.06 30 17.7400  17.7500 AAOA |
PPC112 | 93400  -0.43 2,197 92700  9.4200 MYTIA |
TATT112 T 0.3310 9.97 15 03200 03310 EYPQB |
TENERGY1 { 13.6100  -0.58 451 13.4700  13.6600 AEH $
TITc112 T 13.5200  0.45 297 13.4600 13.5500 TENEPT |
TPEIR112 | 1.3000  -0.76 7,096 12900 13200 MEIP |
vio112 | 4.4000  -1.35 479 44000 45100 AAMAA T
MMEAA |
EAME  —
MOH |
BIO 4
N
EUR/USD T 1.1261 0.06 11250  1.1278 1.1253  XAG/USD {
EUR/GBP T 0.8522 0.13 0.8485  0.8522  0.8511
EUR/JPY T 1282080 0.16  127.9680 1283650 128.0090 XPD/USD { 1,568.89
EUR/CHF T 1.0435 0.31 1.0396 1.0438 1.0403  XPT/USD {
EUR/AUD | 15822  -0.15 15747  1.5858  1.5845
EUR/CAD T  1.4535 0.46 1.4465  1.4545 1.4469
CENER T 3.0450 0.66 108,165 3.0450  2.9800 EEE T
CNLCAP T 8.5000 1.19 10 85000 85000 EKTEP 7T
TITC — 13.4800  0.00 55,368  13.5800 13.4200 EABE T
ABAZ | 09960  -1.39 26,468  1.0180  0.9960 EATEK -
ABE -~ 0.4750 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EAIN |
AAMHE - 2.4850 0.00 21,133 2.5000  2.4600 EAA J
AAMY | 21200 -2.30 11,426  2.2000 2.1100  EAAAKTC
ANOA | 1.0435  -0.95 3,246,891 1.0585 1.0360 EAME -
ANAPO T 7.7000 0.65 101 7.7000  7.6500 EAITP |
APAIl | 49650  -0.70 9,635 49850  4.9250 EATON |
AskO T 2.1400 0.94 7,503 21600  2.0900 EAXA |
ASTAK 8.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ENTEP |
ATEK - 04320 0.00 200 0.4320  0.4320 EMSIA  —
ATT T 03440 1.18 13,523 03605  0.3400 EsYMB |
ATTIKA | 10700 -0.93 5,786 11000  1.0550 ETE )
BIO J 43950  -1.12 140,502 4.5200  4.3950 EYAN: -
BIOKA T 1.8000 9.09 11 1.8100 1.8000 EYAAN T
BIOXK { 0.6200  -1.90 28,859  0.6320  0.6120 EYMK |
BO:YS | 2.0000  -0.99 446 2.0000 1.9400 EYPQB |
BYTE T 2.9900 1.70 9,950 3.0000  2.9000 EXAE T
TEBKA T 1.2000 0.84 1,206 12050  1.1800 IATP |
FEKTEPNAY 9.5500  -0.93 44,776 97000  9.5100 IKTIN T
AAIOI - 3.2800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 IAYAA |
AEH J 93500 -0.53 262,172 94350  9.2700 INKAT T
AOMIK - 0.6860 0.00 3,201 0.6860  0.6760 INAI® —
APOME | 03550  -0.28 5,069 03600 03550 INTEK |
EBPO® - 0.9140 0.00 100 0.9140  0.9140  INTEPKO —
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885.40

883,36

1.8000
0.7000
4.5600
0.2800
0.3600
1.1100
2.4000
0.7800
1.1500
17.3600
0.1830
0.2870
0.4900
1.2650
6.9000
2.9900

2.8300
16.3200
12.1800

1.0435
15.1500

0.8850

9.3500
13.5400

1.3070

6.9000
12.2200

6.0000
13.7500

4.3950

5.1800

21.54

XAU/USD { 1,766.09

901.67

29.1300
1.2150
6.3000
0.4700
1.6200
16.7000
1.2980
6.0000
2.5000
1.7800
1.8720
5.1800
5.1600
0.5650
2.8300
4.5700
7.5500
4.7300
0.8850
3.7500
1.7450
0.7800
1.3050
2.1900
4.0400
3.4000
6.9000

9.09
6.06
5.56
5.26
4.05
3.74
3.45
2.90
2.68
2.24
2.23
2.14
2.08
2.02
1.77
1.70

0.18
0.43
0.16
-0.95
-0.39
-1.67
-0.53
=1Lil7/
-0.23
1.77
-2.24
0.00
-0.29
=1L1172
-0.38

-1.87
-0.29
-3.57
-2.33

0.62
0.41
161
0.00
-2.41
-1.53
-2.48
0.00
-0.79
-0.56
-1.47
-0.38
0.00
-0.88
0.18

0.40
-1.05
-1.67
1.63
-2.51
2.90
-0.38
0.46
0.00
-1.16
0.00

500
24,308
1,629
410
500
8
69,506
2,949
9,945
209,426
96,911
240
100
211,140
9,950

5,557,351
5,514,161
4,546,417
3,392,324
2,801,860
2,487,972
2,444,914
1,921,038
1,543,444
1,439,848
1,187,858
708,205
649,394
628,483
519,742

21.54
1,764.42
1,539.68

899.71

6,690
11,424
209
62,100
1,455
2,604
133,829
118,098
2,780
3,995
103,157
99,009
7,524
5,250
1,964,780
1,433
16,684
8,054
2,795,029
76,062
11,653
69,506
1,325
37,140
451
2,730
220

1.8100
0.7000
4.5600
0.2800
0.3600
1.1100
2.4000
0.7800
1.1600
17.5000
0.1840
0.2870
0.4900
1.2650
6.9100
3.0000

2.8450
16.3600
12.3200

1.0585
15.3300

0.9150

9.4350
13.8000

1.3190

6.9100
12.5000

6.0400
13.7900

4.5200

5.3200

22.06

1,774.11
1,640.84 Palladium

927.17

29.2500
1.2250
6.3000
0.4710
1.6500

16.9600
1.3300
6.0400
2.5000
1.8000
1.9200
5.3200
5.2000
0.5700
2.8450
4.5800
7.6000
4.8100
0.9150
3.7950
1.8000
0.7800
1.3050
2.2000
4.1000
3.5100
6.9000

1.8000
0.7000
4.3200
0.2600
0.3300
1.1100
2.4000
0.7480
1.1500
17.1400
0.1790
0.2800
0.4900
1.2650
6.7600
2.9000

2.8080
16.2500
12.1100

1.0360
15.0600

0.8842

9.2700
13.4200

1.2940

6.7600
12.2200

5.9500
13.6400

4.3950

5.1000

Silver / $
Gold/$

Platinium

28.7500
1.2000
6.1000
0.4600
1.6100

16.7000
1.2960
5.9500
2.4700
1.7650
1.8680
5.1000
5.1600
0.5650
2.8080
4.5500
7.4600
4.7000
0.8842
3.6850
1.7400
0.7480
1.3000
2.1400
3.9800
3.3700
6.9000

MONTA |
oEP |
ANEK 4
INTET |
KYPIO |
IATP |
EANAKT 4
EAIN |
AAMY |
MMEAA {
Mir
INTKA {
JIAMA L
nerd
MOTO |
BIOZK {

ANOA |
EYPQB |
ETE T
new |
®BMEZ T
Mr |
onan T
ote 1T
AEH
NAMDA T
oriro T
MYTIA {
INAOT
INTKA {
TENEPT |

DJ { 35,442.68
COMPX { 15,169.31

S&P500
DAX
cAca0 T

INTET |
INTKA |
Kkamn 1
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA —
KYyPio |
NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK |
AEBK T
AEBM —
Aoroz 1
AOYAH —
AYK -
MA@Io T
MEBA —
MENTI T
MEPKO T
mr

— | |

e

0.6250
0.5700
0.0900
0.8340
1.2100
1.7450
1.2980
1.6200
2.1200
12.2200
0.0306
1.7800
2.7800
5.0600
1.7650
0.6200

1.0435
0.8850
2.8300
1.3070
0.0705
0.0306
12.1800
16.3200
9.3500
6.9000
0.1830
15.1500
0.7350
1.7800
13.5400

4,623.28

T 15,459.35

6,910.34

NIKKEl T 28,459.72

0.8340
1.7800
2.4000
270.0000
2.3750
3.2600
0.6580
3.1600
0.4850
0.3640
17.3600
8.0200
1.9700
1.2100
6.9000
19.9000
1.0400
0.3600
0.3260
1.1100
2.3400
1.5100
0.4900
2.1500
4.5600
46.0000
0.0306

-5.30
=328
-3.23
-3.02
-2.81
=251l
-2.48
-2.41
-2.30
-2.24
-2.24
-2.20
-2.11
-1.94
-1.94
-1.90

-0.95
-1.67
0.18
-0.23
0.14
-2.24
0.16
0.43
-0.53
1.77
2.23
-0.39
-1.34
-2.20

-0.45
-0.23
0.04
0.22

-3.02
-2.20
3.45
0.00
-0.21
0.00
-1.79
0.00
-1.82
-1.36
2.24
-0.25
0.00
-2.81
1.77
0.00
-0.95
4.05
0.00
3.74
0.00
0.00
2.08
0.00
5.56
0.88
-2.24

34,725
2,300
81,444
2,010
896
11,653
133,829
1,455
11,426
96,498
556,364
146,322
1,310
39,933
435
28,859

3,246,891
2,795,029
1,964,780
1,183,724
668,942
556,364
373,412
338,022
262,172
211,140
209,426
184,436
168,120
146,322
141,711

0.6500
0.5800
0.0900
0.8600
1.2400
1.8000
1.3300
1.6500
2.2000
12.5000
0.0330
1.8200
2.8400
5.1200
1.7950
0.6320

0.6200
0.5700
0.0900
0.8200
1.1900
1.7400
1.2960
1.6100
2.1100
12.2200
0.0306
1.7700
2.7600
5.0000
1.7650
0.6120

1.0585
0.9150
2.8450
1.3190
0.0720
0.0330
12.3200
16.3600
9.4350
6.9100
0.1840
15.3300
0.7450
1.8200
13.8000

1.0360
0.8842
2.8080
1.2940
0.0700
0.0306
12.1100
16.2500
9.2700
6.7600
0.1790
15.0600
0.7300
1.7700

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

2,010
146,322

24,308
388
556,364

Paris
Nikkei

0.8600
1.8200
2.4000
0.0000
2.3800
3.2600
0.6640
0.0000
0.4900
0.3790
17.5000
8.1000
0.0000
1.2400
6.9100
0.0000
1.0400
0.3600
0.0000
1.1100
2.3600
1.5300
0.4900
0.0000
4.5600 4.3200
47.2000 44.8000
0.0330 0.0306

0.8200
1.7700
2.4000
0.0000
2.3750
3.1600
0.6400
0.0000
0.4850
0.3600
17.1400
8.0000
0.0000
1.1900
6.7600
0.0000
0.9800
0.3300
0.0000
1.1100
2.2800
1.4900
0.4900
0.0000




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN — 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA T 1.2650 2.02 100 1.2650 1.2650
MOH J 13.7500 -0.29 47,429 13.7900  13.6400 IAP T 87000 0.58 26,888 8.7600  8.5400
MONTA | 0.6250 -5.30 34,725 0.6500 0.6200 3APAN — 1.6900 0.00 50 1.8400 1.8400
MOTO | 1.7650 -1.94 435 1.7950 17650 SENTP T 0.2870 2.14 96,911 0.2870  0.2800
MOYZK T 0.6240 1.63 250 0.6240 0.6240 3IIAMA | 27800 -2.11 1,310 2.8400  2.7600
MMEAA | 12.2200 -2.24 96,498 12.5000 12.2200 3MElE T 9.5400 0.85 2,578 9.8000  9.3200
MMPIK | 2.1000 -0.47 19,404 2.1400 2.1000 M — 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA | 15.1500 -0.39 184,436 15.3300  15.0600 :MYP — 0.2560 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKA:Z - 2.5000 0.00 171 2.5600 23600 TENEPT | 13.5400 -1.17 141,711 13.8000 13.4200
NAYM T 1.1500 2.68 2,949 1.1600 1.1500 TZKA — 3.0400 0.00 5,238 3.0400  2.9900
ZYAK T 0.2440 1.67 45,550 0.2500 0.2380 TPAXTOP - 0.8800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP J 05700 -3.39 2,300 0.5800  0.5700
OAe J 25.5000 -0.39 1,093 25.5000 25.0000 OAEZO0 | 6.3000 -0.79 550 6.3500  6.3000
OAN T 17.7800 0.45 12,594 17.8400 17.5200 OPAK | 3.8900 -0.26 25,133 3.9400  3.8600
OAYMN | 1.6280 =il22il 7,875 1.6500 1.6100 XAIAE T 0.6000  1.69 1,031 0.6000  0.6000
OnAn T 12.1800 0.16 373,412 12.3200  12.1100

OTE T 16.3200 0.43 338,022 16.3600  16.2500

OTOEA T 9.0200 1.35 21,571 9.0700 8.8000

NAIP — 0.8940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nAn — 2.2200 0.00 10,832 2.2500 2.1900
MEIP 13070 -0.23 1,183,724 1.3190 1.2940
MNETPO - 7.6600 0.00 4,820 7.7200 7.5800
NAAG J  6.5200 -0.61 41,140 6.5900 6.4700
MAAIZ 4 3.9200 -0.51 5,244 3.9800 3.9000
NAAKP ~ — 17.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.4800 0.68 21,531 1.4800 1.4400
MPONTEA —  7.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPO® | 5.8000 -1.02 6,811 5.8200 5.7800

REALCON: T 2.1080 0.64 3,550 2.1890 2.1000 OMTPON — 2.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAST T 4.9800 0.40 789 4.9800 49600 MNEP® | 50600 -1.94 39,933 5.1200  5.0000
BINTA - 4.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZT 0.0705 0.14 668,942 0.0720  0.0700
EX — 0.6800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.6300 0.00 150 0.6300  0.6300
KAIPOME: T 0.1666 1.46 23,774 0.1680 0.1630
MAZON - 1.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.5800 0 0.0000

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 05850 0.86 26,311 0.5850  0.5800
AAAM — 3.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.6300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK T 07000 6.06 500 0.7000  0.7000
ANEK 4 0.0900 =8}723) 81,444 0.0900 0.0900 NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 10 0.0580 0.0580 MPA — 0.3380 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0390 0.00 3,000 0.0380  0.0380
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2560  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.4640 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO - 0.1150 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT J 03680 -0.54 742 0.3680 03440 OPITO T 01830 2.23 209,426 0.1840  0.1790
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.2940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2800 5.26 1,629 0.2800 0.2600
INAOT | 0.7350 -1.34 168,120  0.7450 0.7300
KPEKA  — 0.2000 0.00 388 0.1610 0.1610

cmMPBO1 T 99.75 0.15 663 100.1450 99.4000 AEATEXO - 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA ! 99.47 -0.38 19 99.900 99.300
CPLPB1 | 98.94 -0.41 135 99.0000  98.9000 EAXAO1l | 100.03 -0.12 148 100.1000 99.8700 OMAMGC{ 100.53  -0.02 259 101.000 100.420
APAITO1 |  99.59 -0.05 87 100.0000 99.5900 KOPAAOIT 100.85 0.39 501 100.8500 100.8500 MPONTI{  96.75 -0.26 51 96.750 96.600
ATTIKAOL |  97.48 -0.33 66 97.7000  97.3800 AAMAAO{ 100.50 -0.26 77 100.9400 100.4700 TENEPr{  99.01 -0.09 14 99.100 99.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA  102.72 -0.56 108 102.9000 102.7000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  97.27 -0.18 759 97.8000  97.0000 MAZO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  97.66 -2.34 112 99.0000  97.0001 MOHO1 | 9850  -0.05 17 98.5001 98.5000

ALAK - 2119 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATTA — 0.0250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




